
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
49 
88 
33 
44 
11 
5 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Charlie Engman 
Selma Häggström 
Ville Fransson 
Tova Troué 
Anton Hodin 

Class 
MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

Best Tm 
47.534 
48.415 
51.010 
52.154 
53.349 
58.601 

Diff 

0.881 
3.476 
4.620 
5.815 

11.067 

Best Speed 
62,254 
61,122 
58,012 
56,740 
55,469 
50,497 

In Lap 
10 
9 

13 
13 
6 
7 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM1 Västerås 
MiniRR Junior 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:30:21 

Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-10 11:30 


