

# RM1 Västerås

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Junior

Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 2

2025-05-10 11:30

Practice started at 11:30:21

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	49	Frank Häggström	MiniRR Junior	47.534		62,254	10	SWEDEN
2	88	Charlie Engman	MiniRR Junior	48.415	0.881	61,122	9	SWEDEN
3	33	Selma Häggström	MiniRR Junior	51.010	3.476	58,012	13	SWEDEN
4	44	Ville Fransson	MiniRR Junior	52.154	4.620	56,740	13	SWEDEN
5	11	Tova Troué	MiniRR Junior	53.349	5.815	55,469	6	SWEDEN
6	5	Anton Hodin	MiniRR Junior	58.601	11.067	50,497	7	SWEDEN